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GRANTOR:
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ALEX & BLONDINA STEVE

CHRISTOPHER & BRIDG

1338/0610 5/17/2017 WD U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX H STEVENS JR ETA

ALEX & BLONDINA STE
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000051915 New Residential C 235,000 12/20/2024

000050664 Swimming Pool and 65,920 08/26/2024

40423 SFR 0 08/21/2020

2022HX Base Yr

461 SW PINEHURST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,514 118.0850 132.26 464,762 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2731

BAS 1,939 100 1,939 246,194

BAS 792 100 2026 792 100,560

FGR 624 55 343 43,550

FGR 360 55 2026 198 25,140

FOP 145 30 44 5,586

FOP 455 30 136 17,268

FOP 48 30 2026 14 1,778

FOP 160 30 2026 48 6,094

4,523 3,514 446,172

BAS=[ORIG=50,20] S44 E13 E29 N9 E22 N6 W1 N16 W15 W35 N13 W13
$
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=1,36] E33 S24 W33 N24 $
FGR=[ORIG=92,55] S9 S5 S8 E27 N28 W5 S6 W22 $
FOP=[ORIG=63,20] S13 E35 N13 W35 $
FOP=[ORIG=63,64] S5 E29 N5 W29 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-2,26] E16 S10 W16 N10 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-14,36] E15 S24 W15 N24 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,60] E8 S6 W8 N6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,080.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,240

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 11 20 220.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2025 2024 98 15,092

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 190.00 UT 15.50 15.50 100 2025 2024 100 2,945

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

27,877

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 26,500


